CLUB DE GOLF LAUKARIZ
TORNEO INFANTIL 9 HOYOS ROJAS 27 ABRIL

Fecha Listado: 25/04/2025
Hora Listado: 16:54:09

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: A+C)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 27/04/2025 CODIGO: VB0425024
138Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

12:26

12:42

12:58

13:14

MARTIN GARCIA, ASIER
ETCHART HERNANDEZ, DIEGO
ARRUE ALZAGA, IMANOL

GALLETER IRIARTE, IGNACIO
GALLETER IRIARTE, ALVARO
MARCO-GARDOQUI VERGARA, BELTRA

CALVO URIGUEN, GONZALO _
QUINTANA RECACOECHEA, INIGO
CLEMENTS CUBEIRO, KATALIN

SARRIA VERDEJO, MARKEL
VIJANDE VAZQUEZ-EGUSQUIZA, VAL

TEE: 19

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

12:34

12:50

13:06

13:22

PESQUERA AUSIN, BOSCO
FUENTE PEREZ, JON
SOTO AZCONA, PATRICIA

LOPEZ-TAPIA PEREA, GUILLERMO
SARRIA VERDEJO, JULEN
ALANA MATIA, JUAN

CASTRO SANCHEZ, ALVARO
MARTINEZ FLORES, LEO
ARREGUI GABIOLA, PATRIK

LOPEZ-TAPIA PEREA, LUCAS
MEDINA REY, GUILLERMO



